
Cassell Coliseum 
Cassell Coliseum 

Squires Student Center, Commonwealth Ballroom 
Burruss Hall, Auditorium  
Burruss Hall, Auditorium 
Squires Student Center, Old Dominion Ballroom 
Moss Arts Center, Anne and Ellen Fife Theatre 
Squires Student Center, Studio Theatre

Squires Student Center, Haymarket Theatre
The Biocomplexity Institute, Conference Room 145
Squires Student Center, Commonwealth Ballroom
The Biocomplexity Institute, Conference Room 145
Moss Arts Center, Anne and Ellen Fife Theatre

Burruss Hall, Auditorium

SPRING 2018 COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY SCHEDULE

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Friday, May 11, 2018

Thursday, May 10, 2018
GRADUATE SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY 

UNIVERSITY COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY 
COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENTAL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES

Agriculture and Life Sciences  
Pamplin College of Business 
Liberal Arts and Human Sciences

Apparel, Housing and Resource Management  
Communication   
Political Science and International Studies 
Religion and Culture 
Sociology   
Theatre and Cinema 

Science
Computational Modeling and Data Analytics
Nanoscience
Statistics
Systems Biology

VA-MD COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE 
  COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY
CORPS OF CADETS COMMENCEMENT & ROTC 
  COMMISSIONING CEREMONY

COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENTAL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES
Architecture and Urban Studies 
Engineering 

Biological Systems Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Computer Science
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Industrial and Systems Engineering
Mining and Minerals Engineering

Engineering 
Aerospace and Ocean Engineering
Civil Engineering
Construction Engineering and Management
Engineering Science and Mechanics
Materials Science Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Liberal Arts and Human Sciences
English 
Modern and Classical Languages and Literatures
History
Human Development and Family Science
Music
Philosophy
Science, Technology, and Society

Natural Resources and Environment
Science

Biological Sciences
Chemistry
Economics
Geosciences
Mathematics
Neuroscience
Physics
Psychology 

Cassell Coliseum 

Lane Stadium/Worsham Field

Burruss Hall, Auditorium
Cassell Coliseum

Cassell Coliseum

Squires Student Center, Commonwealth Ballroom 
Squires Student Center, Colonial Hall 
Squires Student Center, Commonwealth Ballroom
Cassell Coliseum 
Squires Student Center, Recital Salon
Torgersen Hall, Room 2150
Hahn Horticulture Garden, Washington Street
Moss Arts Center, Anne and Ellen Fife Theatre

Burruss Hall, Auditorium
Lyric Theatre, 135 College Avenue 
McBryde Hall, Room 100
Hancock Hall, Room 100
McBryde Hall, Room 100
Moss Arts Center, Anne and Ellen Fife Theatre 
Squires Student Center, Colonial Hall
 Burruss Hall, Auditorium

2:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

12 noon 
3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. 
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
2:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. 
12:00 noon
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Virginia Tech Commencement - Spring 2018

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY Center for the Arts, George Mason University, Fairfax, VA 1:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May 12, 2018


