SPRING 2018 COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY SCHEDULE

GRADUATE SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY	Cassell Coliseum	2:30 p.m.
		·
riday, May 11, 2018		
JNIVERSITY COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY	Lane Stadium/Worsham Field	8:30 a.m.
COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENTAL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES	Consell Colingues	10
Agriculture and Life Sciences Pamplin College of Business		
	Cassell Collseum	3:30 p.m.
Liberal Arts and Human Sciences	Causina Chudant Cantar Canana nunalth Ballua an	2.20
Apparel, Housing and Resource Management		
Communication		
Political Science and International Studies		
Religion and Culture		
Sociology		
Theatre and Cinema	Squires Student Center, Studio Trieatre	3:00 p.m.
Science	Carriera Charlest Carriera Harris and the Theorem	0.20
Computational Modeling and Data Analytics		
Nanoscience		
Statistics		
Systems Biology		
/A-MD COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE	Moss Arts Center, Anne and Ellen Fife Theatre	6:00 p.m.
CORPS OF CADETS COMMENCEMENT & ROTC	Rurruse Hall Auditorium	7:00 n m
COMMISSIONING CEREMONY	Durius Fidil, Additorium	7.00 p.iii.
aturday, May 12, 2018		
COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENTAL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES		
Architecture and Urban Studies		
Engineering	Cassell Coliseum	8:00 a.m.
Biological Systems Engineering		
Chemical Engineering		
Computer Science		
Electrical and Computer Engineering		
Industrial and Systems Engineering		
Mining and Minerals Engineering		
Engineering	Cassell Coliseum	11:00 a.m
Aerospace and Ocean Engineering		
Civil Engineering		
Construction Engineering and Management		
Engineering Science and Mechanics		
Materials Science Engineering		
Mechanical Engineering		
Liberal Arts and Human Sciences		
English	Squires Student Center, Commonwealth Ballroom	8:30 a.m.
Modern and Classical Languages and Literatures	Squires Student Center, Colonial Hall	10:00 a.m
History	Squires Student Center, Commonwealth Ballroom	11:30 a.m
Human Development and Family Science	Cassell Coliseum	2:30 p.m.
Music	Squires Student Center, Recital Salon	9:30 a.m.
Philosophy	Torgersen Hall, Room 2150	11:00 a.m
Science, Technology, and Society.	Hahn Horticulture Garden, Washington Street	12:30 p.m
Natural Resources and Environment	Moss Arts Center, Anne and Ellen Fife Theatre	8:30 a.m.
Science		
Biological Sciences	Burruss Hall, Auditorium	11:30 a.m
Chemistry	Lyric Theatre, 135 College Avenue	9:00 a.m.
Economics		
Geosciences		
Mathematics		
Neuroscience		
Physics	Squires Student Center, Colonial Hall	

Sunday, May 13, 2018

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY......Center for the Arts, George Mason University, Fairfax, VA...1:00 p.m.